23 Ekim 2012 Sali

1. Kogu Saat:18:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 AYLINIM1)

2 HANZEQ)
3 EDOSKAYA®)
4 YAZDA10)
5 ILKSEN(7)
6 SEGILTAN(@4)

7  BELINAY(3)

8  BOGAZINGULU(5)

9 TUBAKAYA(9)

10 KOSANGUL(8)

GANYAN(1) 2,30 b, IKILI(1/2) 9,45 b, SIRALI IKILI(1/2) :16,95 £, UCLU BAHIS(1/2/6) 4,54 , PLASE(1) :1,10 £, PLASE(2) :1,05 %, PLASE IKILI(1/2) :5,50 %, PLASE IKILI(1/6) :3,60 t, PLASE

IKILI(2/6) :5,00 ¥

Yas
4ykk

4ykk
4ykk
4yak
4ykk
4ykk
4ykk
4ykk
4ykk

4yak

Yarns Sonuglar

1.)19.000 &
1.)2.850 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BILGIN - ISCEN

BEYEFENDI- GOLUVAY
YILDZAGA - EDO

GADDAR - HURIYECAN
HSARHAN - ALMVRUHIYE 22
ARASLI - ALGUFRE

MAGRIP- ESINTI

BEYAZ MARTI - GELINAYSE
CANAVAR - AKRAH

HALID - DEVIRVANNO

SARTLI 3/Disi
2)7.600 %
2)1.140¢
Siklet Jokey

56 SERKUS

53 IKALE

53 GOKH.YILMAZ
55 UFUK AKAY
51 MAH.TURAN
56 KEMAL KURT
56 NiYAZI KONUK
53 I.GOCER

51 OBULUT

55 H.KILICARSLAN

Sahip
FUA YILDIZ

SIN. KORKMAZ
TEY. ORAN
MEH. GELIK
OME. ALTIN
RAM OZYIGIT
AL KAYAKIT
AHM URUN
BES. KAYA

AHM SIFAN

58 kg,

3)3.800
3)570 ¢

Antrendrii
Y.KONUK

F.DEMR
H.OZTOPRAK
At Sahibi
OALTIN
Y.AKDAS
F.SERINTURK
MATAL
ADING

H.YILDIRIM

Derece

1.33.60

1.33.66

1.33.78

1.34.54

1.34.88

1.36.34

1.37.16

1.38.50

1.38.90

1.39.44

Adana Hipdromu (8. Yanis Giinii)

1300 Kum
4.)1.900 v
4)285¢
Gy AGF St Fark
2,30 8 Boyun
4,25 6  Yarm Boy
2,15 2 4Boy
245 4
14,80 9
16,65 3
21,50 5
6,80 1
34,10 7
840 10

G Ck.
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